










17/11/2021, 21:57 Gmail - Notice of Meeting Dated 12 April 2019

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ik=269211c1bd&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1629788685579028244%7Cmsg-f%3A1629788685579… 1/1

Sudnya Mahimkar <drsudnyamahimkar@gmail.com>

Notice of Meeting Dated 12 April 2019 
1 message

boards <boards@pun.unipune.ac.in> Wed, Apr 3, 2019 at 3:32 AM
To: Abhijit Natu <asnatu@bkps.edu>, Sujatakarve <sujatakarve@gmail.com>, Lvaishali <lvaishali@gmail.com>,
shubhada2007@gmail.com, Gokhale va <gokhale.va@gmail.com>, Psbaste <psbaste@gmail.com>, Dranuragkashyap
<dranuragkashyap@gmail.com>, Drsudnyamahimkar <drsudnyamahimkar@gmail.com>, Pushkar sohoni
<pushkar.sohoni@iiserpune.ac.in>, Poorvakeskar <poorvakeskar@gmail.com>, Yogeshdandekar
<yogeshdandekar@tataelxsi.co.in>, Sirrohit71 <sirrohit71@gmail.com>

Respected Sir/Madam, 

Pl. see the attached file. 

From, 

Academic Section 
Savitribai Phule Pune University 
--  
This message has been scanned for viruses and 
dangerous content, and is believed to be clean. 
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